Annexure 8

Name of Corporate Debtor : Impact Metals Limited

Claims received and updated as on 24 March 2024

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim

Details of claim Admitted

Amount
% of Amount
Amount | Amount X Amount | of any .
voting of claim
Name of Amount of covered | covered | Whether N of mutual . . Remarks
SI No. . Dateof| Amount Nature of Share in . Amount of claim not admitted | under .
creditor . . claim . by by related . |contingen| dues that ... ..| ifany
receipt claimed . claim . COCif . verificati
admitted security | Guarante| party? A tclaim | may be
. applicabl on
interest e set off
e
1 Western Metals | 1,06,60,318.00 | 1,06,60,318.00 | OC - - NO NIL N " - -
By M/s. Karnataka
Metal Company | 25.88,301.00 | 17,74,806.00 ocC - - NO NIL - - 8,13,495.00 -
3 M/s Golden Bird
Security Force 5,75,015 5,75,015 oC - - NO NIL R - - -
Total 1,38,23,634.00]1,30,10,139.00 8,13,495




